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TRAFFIC DOORS

PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM #:    QTY:
MODEL:

SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM

28W-251

28W-252

28W-253

28W-254

W”

34.5”

28.5”

69”

57”

D”

2”

2”

2”

2”

H”

84”

84”

84”

84”

WEIGHT

130 LBS.

125 LBS.

260 LBS.

250 LBS.

TYPE

SINGLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

FITS OPENING SIZE

36”W x  84” H

30” W x 84” H

72” W x  84” H

60” W x  84” H

Perfect for restaurants 
& busy kitchens!

*Please note: Compatible door opening size should be larger than product dimensions.

FEATURES
� MADE OF .063" THICK

   ANODIZED ALUMINUM 

� BUILT-IN 9x14 WINDOW 

� LIGHTWEIGHT DOOR PERFECT

   FOR RESTAURANTS & DINERS

� REINFORCED SPINE FOR

   ENHANCED DURABILITY

� INCLUDES ALL HARDWARE

   NECESSARY FOR TOP &

   BOTTOM MOUNTING

Lightweight, 
swinging doors 


