

PROJECT NAME:	
LOCATION:	
ITEM #:	QTY:
MODEL:	

### **TRAFFIC DOORS**

## Lightweight, swinging doors





#### **FEATURES**

- MADE OF .063" THICK
  ANODIZED ALUMINUM
- BUILT-IN 9x14 WINDOW
- LIGHTWEIGHT DOOR PERFECT FOR RESTAURANTS & DINERS
- REINFORCED SPINE FOR ENHANCED DURABILITY
- INCLUDES ALL HARDWARE NECESSARY FOR TOP & BOTTOM MOUNTING

# Perfect for restaurants & busy kitchens!

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

ITEM	/ w"	/ D"	/ H"	WEIGHT	TYPE	FITS OPENING SIZE
28W-251	34.5"	2"	84"	130 LBS.	SINGLE	36"W x 84" H
28W-252	28.5"	2"	84"	125 LBS.	SINGLE	30" W x 84" H
28W-253	69"	2"	84"	260 LBS.	DOUBLE	72" W x 84" H
28W-254	57"	2"	84"	250 LBS.	DOUBLE	60" W x 84" H

<sup>\*</sup>Please note: Compatible door opening size should be larger than product dimensions.